
JIWAJI UNIVERSITY, GWALIOR  
  

No. JU/Exam-2/Conf./2019/ 1079                     Date : 14.08.2019 
 

 

/ / NOTIFICATION / / 

 

Time table of M.B.A. (Integrated) IInd & IVth Semester Exam June, 2019  

and  

M.B.A. (Integrated) Vth Semester Exam Dec., 2018  

(for College - Regular/ Ex /ATKT - Students) 
 

 

Exam Centre : Pariksha Bhawan, Jiwaji University, Gwalior 
 

 

 

Time : 08.00 AM to 11.00 AM 
 

 

  
M.B.A. (Integrated) IInd Sem.   (for College - Regular/Ex/ATKT_ Students)  
 

Date  Day  Paper Code  Title of Paper  

24-08-2019 Saturday MBAIT201 COST ACCOUNTING 

28-08-2019 Wednesday MBAIT202 BUSINESS STATISTICS 

31-08-2019 Saturday MBAIT203 BUSINESS LAWS 

04-09-2019 Wednesday MBAIT204 ENTREPRENEURSHIP AND SMALL BUSINESS 

MANAGEMENT 

 

 

 

M.B.A. (Integrated) IVth Sem.   (for College - Regular/Ex/ATKT_ Students)  
 

Date  Day  Paper Code  Title of Paper  

26-08-2019 Monday MBAIT401 INDUSTRIAL MARKETING 

29-08-2019 Thursday MBAIT402 RURAL MANAGEMENT 

02-09-2019 Monday MBAIT403 INCOME TAX LAWS AND PRACTICES 

05-09-2019 Thursday MBAIT404 SERVICES MARKETING 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

M.B.A. (Integrated) Vth Sem.   (for College - Regular/Ex/ATKT_ Students)  
 

Date  Day  Paper Code  Title of Paper  

27-08-2019 Tuesday MBAIT501 MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS 

30-08-2019 Friday MBAIT502 HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT 

03-09-2019 Tuesday MBAIT503 BUSINESS TAXATION 

06-09-2019 Friday MBAIT504 CONSUMER BEHAVIOUR 

 

 

 

      Dy. Registrar (Exam/Conf.)  

Copy to :-  

1. Head, Concerning SOS, Jiwaji University, Gwalior  
2. Principal, All Concerning Colleges.   

3. Dy./Asstt. Registrar, Jiwaji Universit y, Gwalior.  

4. Secretary to Vice-Chancellor, Jiwaji University, Gwalior.  

5. PA/CA to Registrar, Jiwaji University, Gwalior.  

6. Flying squad, Jiwaji University, Gwalior  
7. Inquiry/Notice Board, Jiwaji University, Gwalior.  

8. Senior Supdt., Pariksha Bhawan, Jiwaji University, Gwalior  

 

 

 

      Dy. Registrar (Exam/Conf.)  


